)
—
-
D,
V)
L]
A




NRC May 2023 Regatta is Kindly Sponsored by

HARTFORD HALL

EST. ON SCHOOL LANE 1750

Z
@fﬂﬂ.ﬂ@ smithshire.com




Northwich Regatta - Round 1 Results

ROUND 1: Timed

Position by time

Event (Band) (Sub Comp) Number Club Crew

1 Op Mas(ABC) 4x- 101 LAJ(B) Melly [ ]

1 Op Mas(ABC) 4x- - 102 IR0/ NOWNOW Garlick [ ]

1 Op 1x - 103 LV LIV-CROWE 01:55.1 1
1 Op 1x - 104 BRI BRI-ROBERTS 02:05.4 3
1 Op 1x - 105 UNW  UNW-BRYCE 02:04.9 2
1 Op J18/17/16 1x - 106 TRF TRF-HEATON 01:48.4 1
1 Op J18/17/16 1x (116) 107 STK STK-POWER-2 01:57.4 4
1 Op J18/17/16 1x (116) 108 TRF TRF-SOMERS 01:49.8 2
1 Op J18/17/16 1x (017) 109 TRF TRF-LENNON-BUTLER-2 01:56.7 3
1 Op J18/17/16 1x (017) 110  MTS MTS-SURROCA-MARIN 02:00.4 6
1 Op J18/17/16 1x (017) 111  SID(A)  SID-MACKAY 01:59.8 5
1 W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 1) - 112 TRF TRF-BRADLEY 01:51.6 2
1 W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 1) - 113 NOW  NOW-RILEY 01:56.1 4
1 W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 1) (WJ16) 114 NOW  NOW-STEVENSON 01:51.4 1
1 W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 1) (WJ17) 115 TRF TRF-CLIFFORD-2 02:02.3 5
1 W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 1) (WJ17) 116  NOW (A) NOW-BLACK 01:52.4 3
1 W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 2) (WJ17) 117 MTS MTS-KRUEGER 02:08.2 3
1 W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 2) (WJ17) 118 LIV(A)  LIV-QUILTY 01:58.6 1
1 W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 2) (WJ16) 119 STK STK-HALL 02:03.6 2
1 W 2x - 120 NOW  NOW-PRITCHARD 02:01.0 1
1 W 2x - 121 LV(A)  LIV-BALL 02:01.6 2
1 W 2x - 122 UNW (A) UNW-MCNULTY 02:05.6 3
1 OpJi5/144x+ (Band1) - 123 STK STK-BRADBURY 01:40.1 1
1 OpJ15/144x+(Band1)  (J14) 124 GRN(E) GRN-FEARNSIDE 01:45.6 3
1 OpJ15/144x+(Band1)  (J14) 125 GRN(B) GRN-masters 01:48.2 5
1 OpJi5/144x+ (Band1) - 126 NOW (A) NOW-BONNEY 01:45.5 2
1 OpJ15/144x+(Band1)  (J14) 127 GRN(A) GRN-KIMPTON-SMITH 01545 6
1 OpJ15/144x+(Band1)  (J14) 128 NOW  NOW-NELSON-CAMERON 01:45.9 4
1 OpJi5/144x+ (Band2) - 129 LIV(A)  LIV-HOWARD 01:53.0 2
1 OpJ15/144x+(Band2)  (J14) 130 GRN(C) GRN-DUKES 02:02.2 3
1 OpJ15/144x+(Band2)  (J14) 131  GRN(D) GRN-HASLAM 02:24.0 4
1 OpJ15/144x+(Band2)  (J13) 132 STK STK-EDMONDSON 01:52.1 1




Northwich Regatta - Round 1 Results

ROUND 1: Timed

Position by time

Event (Band) (Sub Comp) Number Club

2 W 4x- 201 NOW (A) NOW-SINCLAIR [ ]

2 W 4x- - 202 LIV(A)  LIV-BURTON [ ]

2 Op Mas(ABC) 2x - 205 LAJ(W) LAJWATERHOUSE 02:04.2 2
2 Op Mas(ABC) 2x - 206 STK(A) STK-SUMMERS 02:06.9 3
2 Op Mas(ABC) 2x - 207 RO IRO-TOWERS 01:52.4 1
2 Op J15/14 2x (Band 1) (114) 208 GRN(B) GRN-ENDRESS 01:55.8 4
2 Op J15/14 2x (Band 1) - 209  NOW (A) NOW-WRIGLEY 02:04.0 6
2 Op J15/14 2x (Band 1) (114) 210  GRN(C) GRN-GRAY 02:02.6 5
2 Op J15/14 2x (Band 1) (114) 211 STK STK-COPELAND 01:45.1 1
2 Op J15/14 2x (Band 1) (114) 212 GRN(A) GRN-MASTERS 01:52.8 3
2 Op J15/14 2x (Band 1) (114) 213 TRF(A) TRF-COURT-2 01:51.9 2
2 Op J15/114 2x (Band 2) - 214 LIV(B)  LIV-GREGSON 01:59.8 3
2 Op J15/114 2x (Band 2) - 215 LIV(A)  LIV-GERAN 02:05.4 4
2 OpJi5/1142x (Band2)  (J14) 216  GRN(D) GRN-Wong 01:57.4 2
2 OpJi5/i142x (Band2)  (J14) 217 TRF(B) TRF-YU-2 02:09.0 5
2 OpJi5/i142x (Band2)  (J13) 218 STK STK-MINISTER 01:54.2 1
2 W Mas(ABC) 1x - 219 NOW (A) NOW-WEATHERHEAD 02:02.5 1
2 W Mas(ABC) 1x - 220 RUN(A) RUN-SLIIVIC 02:08.1 3
2 W Mas(ABC) 1x - 221 NOW (B) NOW-GREEN 02:05.9 2
2 W J15/14 1x - 222 TRF TRF-WHISTANCE 01:58.5 1
2 W J15/14 1x - 223 STK STK-CORKHILL 02:13.2 4
2 W J15/14 1x (WJ14) 224 STK STK-WHELEHAN 02:03.1 2
2 W J15/14 1x (WJ14) 225 LIV LIV-SAUNDERS 02:12.2 3
2 W J15/14 1x (WJ14) 226 MTS(A) MTS-LYONS SCR SCR
2 W J15/14 1x (WJ13) 227 TRF TRF-WELCH 02:16.6 5




Northwich Regatta - Round 1 Results

RO 1: Timed
DIVISION Event (Band) (Sub Comp) Number Club Crew SCR? M Time Position by time
3 Op J18/17/16 2x - 301 TRF TRF-LENNON-BUTLER-3 01:41.9 3
3 Op J18/17/16 2x M17) 302 TRF(B) TRF-DEBOECK-2 01:38.2 2
3 Op J18/17/16 2x M17) 303 TRF(A) TRF-LENNON-BUTLER 01:37.6 1
3 Op J18/17/16 2x (J16) 304 STK STK-POWER 01:42.9 4
3 Op J18/17/16 2x (J16) 305 NOwW NOW-CURRAN 01:48.9 B
3 Op J15/J14 1x - 306 STK STK-DUTTON 01:43.1 1
3 Op J15/J14 1x - 307 NOW (A) NOW-JUMP 01:51.2 2
3 Op J15/J14 1x (J14) 308  STK STK-COPE-2 01:54.5 3
3 Op J15/J14 1x - 309 TRF TRF-ROBINSON SCR SCR
3 Op J15/J14 1x (J14) 310 NOwW NOW-COOPER-2 01:57.3 4
3 Op J15/J14 1x (J14) 311 TRF(A) TRF-COURT 02:02.6 5]
3 Op J15/J14 1x (J14) 312 TRF(B) TRF-NIZAMOGLU 02:15.0 6
3 Opl131x - 313 TRF(A) TRF-CROSBY 02:11.2 1
3 Opl131x - 314 TRF(C) TRF-DEE 02:30.8 2
3 Opl131x - 315 TRF(B) TRF-YU 02:39.4 3
3 W Mas(DEF) 4x- - 316 NOW NOW-OZSANLAV 01:52.8 1
3 W Mas(DEF) 4x- - 317 LIV LIV-KELLY 01:54.0 2
3 W Mas(DEF) 4x- - 318 LAJ(C)  LAJLANE (MAXON) 02:06.5 3
3 W J15/14 4x+ (Band 1) - 319 NOW (A) NOW-PARRY 01:52.9 1
3 W J15/14 4x+ (Band 1) - 320 TRF(A) TRF-EMBLETON 02:06.0 4
3 W J15/14 4x+ (Band 1) (WJ14) 321 GRN(A) GRN-Andrews 02:01.0 8]
3 W J15/14 4x+ (Band 1) (WJ14) 322 STK STK-FINNEY 0157.4 2
3 W J15/14 4x+ (Band 1) (WJ14) 323 GRN(B) GRN-Hough 02:13.8 5
3 W J15/14 4x+ (Band 2) (WJ14) 324 NOW NOW-MCKAY 01:59.8 1
3 W J15/14 4x+ (Band 2) (WJ14) 325 GRN(D) GRN-DAVIES 02:12.8 4
3 W J15/14 4x+ (Band 2) (WJ14) 326 GRN(C) GRN-Bowman 02:05.6 8]
3 W J15/14 4x+ (Band 2) (WJ13) 327  STK STK-BRAYFORD 02:01.8 2
3 W18/17/16 1x (Band 1) - 328 TRF TRF-SCOTT 02:05.0 4
3 W18/17/16 1x (Band 1)  (WJ17) 329 TRF(B) TRF-SMART 01:59.9 1
3 WJ18/17/16 1x (Band 1)  (WJ17) 330 TRF(C) TRF-MATTHEWS 02:05.5 B
3 W J18/17/16 1x (Band 1) ~ (WJ16) 331 LIV LIV-RHEAD-2 02:03.8 2
3 W18/17/16 1x (Band 1)  (WJ16) 332 NOW (B) NOW-NEALE 02:04.2 3
3 W18/17/16 1x (Band 2)  (WJ17) 333 MTS MTS-BLANCHFLOWER 02:10.6 1
3 W18/17/16 1x (Band 2)  (WJ17) 334 TRF(A) TRF-CLIFFORD 02:20.8 4
3 WJ18/17/16 1x (Band 2)  (WJ17) 335 SID(A) SID-ROBERTSON 02:11.3 2
3 W 18/17/16 1x (Band 2) ~ (WJ16) 336 NOW (A) NOW-DOBSON 02:15.6 3
3 W 18/17/16 1x (Band 2) ~ (WJ16) 337  STK STK-ROYCE-2 scr SCR




Event (Band)
4 Op 4x-
4 Op 4x-

4 Op J17/16 4x-
4 Op J17/16 4x-
4 Op J17/16 4x-

4 W 4+

4 W4+

4 W Mas(DEF) 2x

4 W Mas(DEF) 2x

4 W15 2x

4 W15 2x

4 W15 2x

4 W J14 2x (Band 1)
4 W J14 2x (Band 1)
4 W J14 2x (Band 1)
4 W J14 2x (Band 1)
4 W J14 2x (Band 1)
4 W J14 2x (Band 2)
4 W J14 2x (Band 2)
4 W J14 2x (Band 2)
4 W J14 2x (Band 2)
4 W J14 2x (Band 2)
4 W13 2x

4 W13 2x

4 W13 2x

4 W13 2x

4 Op Mas(ABC) 1x

4 Op Mas(ABC) 1x
4 Op Mas(ABC) 1x

(Sub Comp)

(116)
(116)

Number

401
402

403
404
405

406
407

408
409

410
411
412

413
414
415
416
417

418
419
420
421
422

423
424
425
426

427
428
429

Club
LIv
UNW

TRF (A)
STK
NOwW

NOw
LIV (A)

RUN
LIV (A)

NOW (A)
TRF (A)
MTS (A)

STK (B)
GRN (D)
GRN (B)
NOwW

GRN (A)

TRF (A)
MTS (A)
GRN (C)
STK (A)
MTS (B)

TRF
MTS (A)
STK (A)
STK (B)

BRI
LAJ (A)
WTN

LIV-CROWE-2
UNW-MCNULTY-2

TRF-DEBOECK
STK-BRAD-2
NOW-FINNEY

NOW-LUNDIE
LIV-RHEAD

RUN-ASTBURY
LIV-KELLY-2

NOW-LEHANE
TRF-DEANE
MTS-GIBBONS

STK-FINNEY-2
GRN-CONNOLLY
GRN Andrews
NOW-MCMULLAN
GRN-ASHTON

TRF-JOHNSON
MTS-LAYCOCK
GRN-davies
STK-ROYCE
MTS-DIDLICK

TRF-BARRY
MTS-KIRBY
STK-VERDIANI
STK-BIRCHALL

BRI-ROBERTS-2
LAJ-BELL
WTN-HOLMES
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scr

scr

01:29.6
01:34.1
01:33.8

01:51.8
01:59.2

02:01.9
02:17.1

01:59.8
02:26.6
02:25.3

02:32.4
02:13.3
02:00.3
02:02.2
02:15.5

02:11.0
02:15.7
02:34.2
02:16.9

02:06.2
02:31.0
02:14.8
02:14.2

02:19.2

02:02.4

ROUND 1: Timed

Position by time
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Divssion 1
Op Mas(ABC) 4x-

Op Mas(ABC) 4x-

Op 1x

Op 1x

Op J18/17/16 1x

Op J18/17/16 1x

W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 1)

W J18/J17/316 2x (Band 1)

W J18/117/316 2x (Band 2)

W J18/117/316 2x (Band 2)

W 2x

W 2x

Op J15/14 4x+ (Band 1)

Op J15/14 4x+ (Band 1)

Op J15/14 4x+ (Band 2)

Op J15/14 4x+ (Band 2)

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Northwich Regatta - Round 2 / 3 (SFs and Finals)

HARTFORD station

KINGSMEAD station

Next Race: Runner Up

SF1 101 LAJ (B) Melly % - SF1 101 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 - v| 102 |IRO/ NOW (A) |NOW Garlick SF2 102 Final A (Kingsmead) -

Final A 101 LAJ (B) Melly v| 102 |IRO/ NOW (A) |NOW Garlick F-A 102 1.5m [IRO/ NOW (A) (NOW Garlick )

SF1 103 LIV LIV-CROWE % - SF1 103 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 105 UNW UNW-BRYCE v[ 104 |[BRI BRI-ROBERTS SF2 104 - Final A (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 103 LIv LIV-CROWE v| 104 |BRI BRI-ROBERTS F-A 103 2L LIV (LIV-CROWE )

SF1 106  [TRF TRF-HEATON v[ 107 |STK STK-POWER-2 SF1 106 - Final A (Hartford) Final B (Hartford)
SF2 108  [TRF TRF-SOMERS v[ 109 |TRF TRF-LENNON-BUTLER-2 SF2 108 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Kingsmead)
Final C 110 MTS MTS-SURROCA-MARIN v 111 |SID (A) SID-MACKAY F-C 108 - TRF ( TRF-SOMERS) -

Final A 106 [TRF TRF-HEATON v| 108 |[TRF TRF-SOMERS F-A 106 2L TRF ( TRF-HEATON )

Rx 107 [STK STK-POWER-2 v| 110 |[MTS MTS-SURROCA-MARIN Rx 107 5L STK ( STK-POWER-2)

Ry 109 [TRF TRF-LENNON-BUTLER-2 |v[ 111 |SID (A) SID-MACKAY Ry 109 0.75L |TRF ( TRF-LENNON-BUTLER-2)

Based on SFs,FA,FC and R1 times, positions: 106,108,109,107,110,111.

SF1 114 [NOW NOW-STEVENSON % - SF1 114 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 112 |TRF TRF-BRADLEY v 116 [NOW (A) NOW-BLACK SF2 112 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Hartford)
SF3 113 NOW NOW-RILEY v[ 115 |TRF TRF-CLIFFORD-2 SF3 113 - Final B (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 114 NOW NOW-STEVENSON v| 112 |TRF TRF-BRADLEY F-A 112 0.5m  [TRF (TRF-BRADLEY )

Final B 116 NOW (A) |NOW-BLACK v| 113 |NOW NOW-RILEY F-B 116 0.5m [NOW (A) (NOW-BLACK )

SF1 118 LIV (A) LIV-QUILTY % - SF1 118 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 119 [STK STK-HALL v[ 117 [MTS MTS-KRUEGER SF2 119 - Final A (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 118 LIV (A) LIV-QUILTY v| 119 |STK STK-HALL F-A 118 5L LIV (A) (LIV-QUILTY')

SF1 120 [NOW NOW-PRITCHARD % - SF1 120 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 121 LIV (A) LIV-BALL v 122 |UNW (A) UNW-MCNULTY SF2 121 - Final A (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 120 NOW NOW-PRITCHARD v| 121 |LIV(A) LIV-BALL F-A 121 3L LIV (A) (LIV-BALL)

SF1 123 [STK STK-BRADBURY v[ 128 [NOW NOW-NELSON-CAMERON SF1 123 - Final A (Hartford) Final B (Hartford)
SF2 126 NOW (A) [NOW-BONNEY v[ 124 |GRN (E) GRN-FEARNSIDE SF2 126 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Kingsmead)
Final C 125 |GRN(B) |GRN-masters v[ 127 |GRN(A) GRN-KIMPTON-SMITH F-C 125 - GRN (B) (GRN-masters)

Final A 123 [STK STK-BRADBURY v| 126 |NOW (A) NOW-BONNEY F-A 123 1.75L [STK (STK-BRADBURY)

Rx 128 NOW NOW-NELSON-CAMERO[v| 125 |GRN (B) GRN-masters Rx 128 1L NOW ( NOW-NELSON-CAMERON )

Ry 127  [GRN (A) GRN-KIMPTON-SMITH |v[ 124 |GRN (E) GRN-FEARNSIDE Ry 124 3L GRN (E) (GRN-FEARNSIDE )

Based on SFs,FA,FC and R1 times, positions: 123,126,124,128,125,127.

SF1 132 [STK STK-EDMONDSON v[ 131 |[GRN (D) GRN-HASLAM SF1 132 - Final A (Hartford) Final B (Hartford)
SF2 129 LIV (A) LIV-HOWARD v[ 130 |[GRN(C) GRN-DUKES SF2 129 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Kingsmead)
Final A 132 [STK STK-EDMONDSON v| 129 |[LIV(A) LIV-HOWARD F-A 132 1L STK ( STK-EDMONDSON )

Final B 131 [GRN (D) GRN-HASLAM v| 130 |GRN(C) GRN-DUKES F-B 130 E GRN (C) (GRN-DUKES )




Divssion 2
W 4x-

W 4x-

Op Mas(ABC) 2x

Op Mas(ABC) 2x

Op J15/14 2x (Band 1)

Op J15/14 2x (Band 1)

Op J15/J14 2x (Band 2)

Op J15/J14 2x (Band 2)

W Mas(ABC) 1x

W Mas(ABC) 1x

W J15/14 1x

W J15/14 1x

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Northwich Regatta - Round 2 / 3 (SFs and Finals)

HARTFORD station

KINGSMEAD station

Next Race: Runner Up

SF1 201 NOW (A) [NOW-SINCLAIR \ - SF1 201 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 - v[ 202 |LIV(A) LIV-BURTON SF2 202 Final A (Kingsmead) -

Final A 201 [NOW (A) |NOW-SINCLAIR v| 202 |[LIV(A) LIV-BURTON F-A 201 5L NOW (A) (NOW-SINCLAIR )

SF1 207 IRO IRO-TOWERS % - SF1 207 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 205 LAJ (W) LAJ-WATERHOUSE v[ 206 |STK(A) STK-SUMMERS SF2 206 - Final A (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 207 |[IRO IRO-TOWERS v| 206 |STK(A) STK-SUMMERS F-A 207 4L IRO (IRO-TOWERS))

SF1 211 |STK STK-COPELAND v| 208 |[GRN (B) GRN-ENDRESS SF1 211 - Final A (Hartford) Final B (Hartford)
SF2 213 |TRF(A) TRF-COURT-2 v| 212 |GRN(A) GRN-MASTERS SF2 213 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Kingsmead)
SF3 210 GRN (C) GRN-GRAY \ - SF3 210 Final C (Hartford) -

SF4 209 NOW (A) |[NOW-WRIGLEY % - SF4 209 Final C(Kingsmead) -

Final A 211 [STK STK-COPELAND v| 213 |TRF(A) TRF-COURT-2 F-A 211 3L STK ( STK-COPELAND )

Final B 208 [GRN (B) GRN-ENDRESS v| 212 |GRN(A) GRN-MASTERS F-B 208 E GRN (B) (GRN-ENDRESS )

Final C 210 [GRN (C) GRN-GRAY v| 209 |NOW (A) NOW-WRIGLEY F-C 209 E NOW (A) (NOW-WRIGLEY )

SF1 218 |STK STK-MINISTER % - SF1 218 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 216  |GRN (D) |GRN-Wong v[ 214 |LIV(B) LIV-GREGSON SF2 214 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Hartford)
SF3 215 LIV (A) LIV-GERAN v| 217 |[TRF (B) TRF-YU-2 SF3 215 - Final B (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 218 [STK STK-MINISTER v| 214 |LIV(B) LIV-GREGSON F-A 218 2L STK ( STK-MINISTER)

Final B 215 |LIV(A) LIV-GERAN v| 216 [GRN(D) GRN-Wong F-B | 216 2L |GRN (D) (GRN-Wong)

SF1 219 NOW (A) |NOW-WEATHERHEAD |v - SF1 219 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 221 NOW (B) [NOW-GREEN v 220 [RUN(A) RUN-SLJIVIC SF2 221 - Final A (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 219 [NOW (A) |NOW-WEATHERHEAD |v| 221 |[NOW (B) NOW-GREEN F-A 219 3L NOW (A) (NOW-WEATHERHEAD )

SF1 222 |TRF TRF-WHISTANCE % - SF1 222 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 224 |STK STK-WHELEHAN v[ 225 |LIV LIV-SAUNDERS SF2 224 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Hartford)
SF3 223 |STK STK-CORKHILL v 227 |TRF TRF-WELCH SF3 223 - Final B (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 222 [TRF TRF-WHISTANCE v| 224 |STK STK-WHELEHAN F-A 224 0.5L [STK ( STK-WHELEHAN )

Final B 225 LIV LIV-SAUNDERS v| 223 |STK STK-CORKHILL F-B 225 1L LIV (LIV-SAUNDERS )




Northwich Regatta - Round 2 / 3 (SFs and Finals)

HARTFORD station

KINGSMEAD station

Next Race (4 winner) / Winning clufjNext Race: Runner Up

Divssion 3

Op J18/17/16 2x ROUND 2 |SF1 303 TRF (A) TRF-LENNON-BUTLER |v - SF1 303 Final A (Hartford) -
SF2 302 |TRF (B) TRF-DEBOECK-2 v[ 301 |[TRF TRF-LENNON-BUTLER-3 SF2 302 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Hartford)
SF3 304 |STK STK-POWER v[ 305 [NOW NOW-CURRAN SF3 | 305 - Final B (Kingsmead) (no race)
OpJ18/17/16 2x ROUND 3 [Final A 303 |TRF(A) TRF-LENNON-BUTLER |v[ 302 |TRF (B) TRF-DEBOECK-2 F-A 302 0.75L |TRF (B) ( TRF-DEBOECK-2)
Final B 301 |TRF TRF-LENNON-BUTLER-3|v| 305 |NOW NOW-CURRAN F-B 301 1.5L |TRF ( TRF-LENNON-BUTLER-3)
Op J15/J14 1x ROUND2  |SF1 306 STK STK-DUTTON v| 310 |NOW NOW-COOPER-2 SF1 306 3L STK (STK-DUTTON )
SF2 307 NOW (A) [NOW-JUMP v| 308 |STK STK-COPE-2 SF2 308 - STK ( STK-COPE-2)
SF3 311 [TRF(A)  [TRF-COURT vl - SF3 [ 311 -
SF4 312 TRF (B) TRF-NIZAMOGLU \ - SF4 312 -
Op J15/J14 1x ROUND3  |RX 306 |STK STK-DUTTON v| 311 |TRF(A) TRF-COURT Rx 306 - STK (STK-DUTTON )
Ry 308 |STK STK-COPE-2 v| 310 |[NOW NOW-COOPER-2 Ry 308 - STK ( STK-COPE-2)
Rz 307 NOW (A) [NOW-JUMP v| 312 |TRF(B) TRF-NIZAMOGLU Rz 307 - NOW (A) (NOW-JUMP )
Based on Round 1 times and SF winners, positions: 306, 308, 307, 310, 311, 312.
Op J13 1x ROUND 2 |SF1 313 TRF (A) TRF-CROSBY % - SF1 313 Final A (Hartford) -
SF2 314  |TRF(C) TRF-DEE v[ 315 |[TRF(B) TRF-YU SF2 314 - Final A (Kingsmead) (no race)
Op J13 1x rRounD3  [Final A 313 |[TRF(A)  [TRF-CROSBY v[ 314 [mRF(C) TRF-DEE F-A [ 313 E TRF (A) (TRF-CROSBY )
W Mas(DEF) 4x- ROUND2  |SF1 316 NOW NOW-OZSANLAV % - SF1 316 Final A (Hartford) -
SF2 317 LIV LIV-KELLY v[ 318 [LAJ(C) LAJ-LANE (MAXON) SF2 317 - Final A (Kingsmead) (no race)
W Mas(DEF) 4x- ROUND 3 [Final A 316 NOW NOW-OZSANLAV v| 317 LIV LIV-KELLY F-A 316 1L NOW ( NOW-OZSANLAV )
W J15/14 4x+ (Band 1) ROUND 2 |SF1 319 NOW (A) |NOW-PARRY % - SF1 319 Final A (Hartford) -
SF2 322 |STK STK-FINNEY v 321 |[GRN(A) GRN-Andrews SF2 322 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Hartford)
SF3 320 |TRF(A) TRF-EMBLETON v[ 323 |GRN(B) GRN-Hough SF3 | 320 - Final B (Kingsmead) (no race)
W J15/14 4x+ (Band 1) ROUND 3 [Final A 319 NOW (A) [NOW-PARRY v| 322 |STK STK-FINNEY F-A 319 2.5L |NOW (A) (NOW-PARRY)
Final B 321 |GRN(A) GRN-Andrews v| 320 |TRF(A) TRF-EMBLETON F-B 320 canvas |TRF (A) (TRF-EMBLETON )
W J15/14 4x+ (Band 2) ROUND2  |SF1 324 |INOW NOW-MCKAY v[ 325 |GRN (D) GRN-DAVIES SF1 | 324 - Final A (Hartford) Final B (Hartford)
SF2 327 |STK STK-BRAYFORD v[ 326 |[GRN(C) GRN-Bowman SF2 326 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Kingsmead)
W J15/14 4x+ (Band 2) ROUND 3 [Final A 324 NOW NOW-MCKAY v| 326 |GRN(C) GRN-Bowman F-A 324 3.5L  |[NOW ( NOW-MCKAY)
Final B 327 |STK STK-BRAYFORD v| 325 |GRN (D) GRN-DAVIES F-B 327 3L STK (STK-BRAYFORD)
W J18/17/16 1x (Band 1) ROUND2  [SF1 329 TRF (B) TRF-SMART % - SF1 329 Final A (Hartford) -
SF2 331 LIV LIV-RHEAD-2 v[ 332 [NOW (B) NOW-NEALE SF2 331 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Hartford)
SF3 328 |TRF TRF-SCOTT v[ 330 |[TRF(C) TRF-MATTHEWS SF3 | 328 - Final B (Kingsmead) (no race)
WJ18/17/16 1x (Band 1) Rounp 3  |Final A 329 |TRF(B) TRF-SMART v| 331 |LIV LIV-RHEAD-2 F-A 329 2L TRF (B) ( TRF-SMART)
Final B 332 NOW (B) |NOW-NEALE v| 328 |[TRF TRF-SCOTT F-B 328 canvas |TRF (TRF-SCOTT)
WJ18/17/16 1x (Band2) Rounp2 |SF1 333 MTS MTS-BLANCHFLOWER |v| 334 |TRF(A) TRF-CLIFFORD SF1 | 333 - Final A (Hartford) Final B (Hartford)
SF2 335  |SID (A) SID-ROBERTSON v 336 [NOW (A) NOW-DOBSON SF2 336 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Kingsmead)
W J18/17/16 1x (Band 2) RounD 3  |Final A 333 MTS MTS-BLANCHFLOWER [v| 336 [NOW (A) NOW-DOBSON F-A 333 2L MTS (MTS-BLANCHFLOWER )
Final B 334 |TRF(A) TRF-CLIFFORD v| 335 |[SID(A) SID-ROBERTSON F-B 335 1L SID (A) (SID-ROBERTSON )




Divssion 4
Op 4x-

Op 4x-

Op J17/16 4x-

Op J17/16 4x-

W4+

W4+

W Mas(DEF) 2x

W Mas(DEF) 2x

W J15 2x

W J15 2x

W J14 2x (Band 1)

W J14 2x (Band 1)

W J14 2x (Band 2)

W J14 2x (Band 2)

W J13 2x

W J13 2x

Op Mas(ABC) 1x

Op Mas(ABC) 1x

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Northwich Regatta - Round 2 / 3 (SFs and Finals)

HARTFORD station

KINGSMEAD station

Next Race: Runner Up

SF1 402 UNW UNW-MCNULTY-2 % - SF1 402 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 - v[ 401 LIV LIV-CROWE-2 SF2 401 Final A (Kingsmead) -

Final A 402  |UNW UNW-MCNULTY-2 v| 401 |LIV LIV-CROWE-2 F-A 402 0.5L  |UNW (UNW-MCNULTY-2)

SF1 403  |TRF(A) TRF-DEBOECK % - SF1 403 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 405 NOW NOW-FINNEY v[ 404 |STK STK-BRAD-2 SF2 405 Final A (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 403 |TRF(A) TRF-DEBOECK v| 405 |[NOW NOW-FINNEY F-A 405 0.25L |NOW (NOW-FINNEY )

SF1 406 NOW NOW-LUNDIE % - SF1 406 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 - v[ 407 |LIV(A) LIV-RHEAD SF2 407 Final A (Kingsmead) -

Final A 406 |NOW NOW-LUNDIE v| 407 |LIV(A) LIV-RHEAD F-A 406 1L NOW ( NOW-LUNDIE )

SF1 408 RUN RUN-ASTBURY % - SF1 408 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 - v[ 409 |LIV(A) LIV-KELLY-2 SF2 409 Final A (Kingsmead) -

Final A 408 |RUN RUN-ASTBURY v| 409 |[LIV(A) LIV-KELLY-2 F-A 408 E RUN ( RUN-ASTBURY )

SF1 410 |NOW (A) |NOW-LEHANE % - SF1 410 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 412 MTS (A)  [MTS-GIBBONS v| 411 |TRF(A) TRF-DEANE SF2 412 Final A (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 410 |NOW (A) [NOW-LEHANE v| 412 |MTS(A) MTS-GIBBONS F-A 410 E NOW (A) (NOW-LEHANE )

SF1 415 |GRN (B)  |GRN Andrews % - SF1 415 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 416 NOW NOW-MCMULLAN v| 414 |GRN (D) GRN-CONNOLLY SF2 416 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Hartford)
SF3 417  |GRN(A)  |GRN-ASHTON v[ 413 |STK(B) STK-FINNEY-2 SF3 | 413 - Final B (Kingsmead) (no race)

Final A 415 |GRN (B) GRN Andrews v| 416 |NOW NOW-MCMULLAN F-A 415 2,5L |GRN (B) (GRN Andrews)

Final B 413 |STK(B) STK-FINNEY-2 v| 414 |GRN (D) GRN-CONNOLLY F-B 413 4L STK (B) ( STK-FINNEY-2)

SF1 418  |TRF(A) TRF-JOHNSON v| 420 |GRN(C) GRN-davies SF1 | 418 - Final A (Hartford) Final B (Hartford)
SF2 419 MTS (A)  [MTS-LAYCOCK v[ 421 |STK(A) STK-ROYCE SF2 421 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Kingsmead)
Final A 418 |TRF(A) TRF-JOHNSON v| 421 |STK(A) STK-ROYCE F-A 418 E TRF (A) (TRF-JOHNSON )

Final B 420 |GRN (C) GRN-davies v| 419 |MTS(A) MTS-LAYCOCK F-B 419 E MTS (A) (MTS-LAYCOCK )

SF1 423  |TRF TRF-BARRY v[ 424 [MTS(A) MTS-KIRBY SF1 | 423 - Final A (Hartford) Final B (Hartford)
SF2 426 |STK (B) STK-BIRCHALL v 425 |STK(A) STK-VERDIANI SF2 426 - Final A (Kingsmead) Final B (Kingsmead)
Final A 423 |TRF TRF-BARRY v| 426 |STK(B) STK-BIRCHALL F-A 423 3L TRF ( TRF-BARRY )

Final B 424  |MTS (A) MTS-KIRBY v| 425 |STK(A) STK-VERDIANI F-B 425 3L STK (A) (STK-VERDIANI)

SF1 429  |WTN WTN-HOLMES % - SF1 429 Final A (Hartford) -

SF2 - v 427 |BRI BRI-ROBERTS-2 SF2 427 Final A (Kingsmead) -

Final A 429 |WTN WTN-HOLMES v| 427 |BRI BRI-ROBERTS-2 F-A 429 3L WTN (WTN-HOLMES )




Thank you for supporting our new Regatta this year;
we will continue to look to improve
the racing and supporter experience.




